BRÜEL & KJÆR® Sound Level Meters
Product Data  BP 2341 – 18
Hand-held Analyzer Type 2270 for Sound Intensity Measurements
with Sound Intensity Software BZ-7233 and Sound Intensity Probe Kit for 2270 Type 3654
Portable and battery-operated, Hand-held Sound Intensity System
based on Type 2270 makes it easy for one person to make a
sound intensity measurement from beginning to end. The

HELP
Concise context-sensitive help in English
Ordering Information
Type 2270-G-S 2270 Sound Intensity Analyzer Kit
which includes the following:
• Type 2270-W: Hand-held Analyzer
• Type 3654: Sound Intensity Probe Kit
Type 2270-G-SC 2270 Sound Intensity Analyzer Kit with calibrator
which includes the following:
• Type 2270-W: Hand-held Analyzer
• Type 3654: Sound Intensity Probe Kit
• Type 4297: Sound Intensity Calibrator
INCLUDED SOFTWARE
• BZ-7233: Sound Intensity Software
• BZ-7222: Sound Level Meter Software
• BZ-7223: Frequency Analysis Software
• BZ-7226: Signal Recording Option
• BZ-7229: 2-channel Option
• BZ-7231: Tone Assessment Option
• BZ-7232: Noise Monitoring Software
• Type 7962: PULSE Mapping for Hand-held Sound Intensity
INCLUDED PROBE KIT
• Type 4197: Sound Intensity Microphone Pair
• Type 2683: Dual Preamplifier